
Week

Date Day Activity Level/ Participant Time

Remarks

CCA

P3/4/5/6 

Mon

Supp (P6) &

Remedial/

 Enrichmt (MP)

P3/4/5

Tue/Thu

2pm-4pm

SDR

P3 & P4 

Mon,Tue 

&Thu

2pm-3pm

RRP 

P3 & P4

Tue & Thu

2 pm - 3 pm

HMT

P5/6 

Fri

2pm-3pm

FMA P5/6 

Wed 2pm-

3pm

Enrichmt

P4/5/6

Wed

2pm-4pm

ACE 

P3 & P4 Fri

2pm-4pm

Additional 

Support MA 

2pm-3pm  

Wed

2-Jan Mon Public Holiday

P1 Induction Only P1 Students will attend 

school on that day

P1 students will be accompanied by 

1 parent

P1 Transition Support Talk P1 Parents 7.45am-8.30am School Hall

All students will report to 

school

Assembly Talk All levels 7.45am-8.30am Message from P followed by talk on 

School Discipline and Safety by 

HOD/SM 

5-Jan Thu Level 3 Student Leaders' Training

(Prefects/Environment Ambassadors)

Selected P3 - P6 2.00pm-3.30pm Student Leadership Committee /

Ms Teo Shi Hui

6-Jan Fri Level 3 Student Leaders' Training

(CCA Leaders)
P3, P4 and P5 CCA Leaders

2.00pm-3.30pm

Student Leadership Committee

9-Jan Mon Assembly Talk P3-P6 P3-P6 7.30am-8.00am Year Head

10-Jan Tue Math Quiz -10 min assembly All levels 7.30am-7.45 am

11-Jan Wed Classroom cleanliness - 10 min assembly All levels 7.30am-7.45 am

12-Jan Thu

Cyberwellness - Morning announcement All levels 7.30am -7.45am 

Ponggal Activities All TL students Curriculum Time

Level 2 Student Leaders' Training

(Class Monitors/ICT Monitors/Environmental 

Ambassadors)

Selected P2 - P6 2.00pm-3.30pm Student Leadership Committee / 

ICT Department / AYH (Upper) / 

Science 

16-Jan Mon Assembly Talk P1 /P2 Year Head

17-Jan Tue

P4 E2K Math Selected P4 students 2.00pm-4.00pm

Class Solidarity 10 min assembly All levels 7.30am -7.45am 

19-Jan Thu

Chinese-New Year Celebration All levels 7.30am-8.30am Special Assembly

23-Jan Mon Public Holiday - Chinese New Year

24-Jan Tue Public Holiday - Chinese New Year

P4 E2K Math Selected P4 students 2.00pm-4.00pm

NE Programme- Singapore Identity- 10 min 

assembly

All levels 7.30am -7.45am 

26-Jan Thu

Cyberwellness - Morning announcement All levels 7.30am-7.45am 

Briefing cum Bonding for P1 Parents P1 parents 2.30pm-4.30pm
Briefing by P1 Form Teachers on 

expectations followed by Parent -
30-Jan Mon Leaders of Self (LoS) Sharing

Student Leaders' Sharing: School Improvement 

All levels 7.30am-8.00am. Student Leadership Committee

31-Jan Tue iCARE@Assembly All levels 7.20am -7.30am 

Readers' Theatre (Session 1/8) Selected SEN P5, P6 (ex-

SDR students)

2.00pm-3.30pm

P4 E2K Science Selected P4 students 2.00pm-4.00pm

P4 E2K Math Selected P4 students 2.00pm-4.00pm

2-Feb Thu

3-Feb Fri P6 Parent Briefing P6 Parents 3.00pm-5.00pm P6 FTs

P4 to P6 Cyberwellness Assembly Programme (20 

min Zoom Sharing by Cyberlite)

All levels 7.40am-8.00am
National Anthem to be carried out in 

class at 7.30am.

P1 to P3 to carry out FTGP lesson 
Cyberwellness Recess Activity All levels

7-Feb Tue Math Quiz -10 min assembly All levels 7.30am-7.45am 

Readers' Theatre (Session 2/8) Selected SEN P5, P6 (ex-

SDR students)

2.00pm-3.30pm

P4 E2K Science Selected P4 students 2.00pm-4.00pm

P4 E2K Math Selected P4 students 2.00pm-4.00pm

NE Programme - Sense of Belonging- 10 min 

assembly

All levels 7.30am-7.45am

9-Feb Thu

10-Feb Fri Briefing cum Bonding for P1 Parents P1 parents 2.30pm-4.30pm
Briefing by P1 Form Teachers on 

expectations followed by Parent -
Total Defence Day assembly All Levels 7.30am-8.00am
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Commencement of School Health Visit All Levels Curriculum Time

14-Feb Tue iCARE@Assembly All levels 7.20am -7.30am 

Readers' Theatre (Session 3/8) Selected P5, P6 (ex-SDR 

students)

2.00pm-3.30pm

NE Programme- Singapore Identity- 10 min 

assembly

7.30am-7.45 am

P4 E2K Science Selected P4 students 2.00pm-4.00pm

P4 E2K Math Selected P4 students 2.00pm-4.00pm

H.O.T Math Enrichment (1/8) Selected P3 and P6  pupils 2.00pm-3.30pm

16-Feb Thu SLPS News & Happenings All Levels 7.30am-7.45am Student Leadership Committee

17-Feb Fri P4 SBB Briefing for Parents P4 3.00pm-5.00pm

AssemblyTalk on Sch Emergency Exercise All levels 7.30am-8.00am YH Upper Primary

End of School Health Visit

21-Feb Tue

Readers' Theatre (Session 4/8) Selected P5, P6 (ex-SDR 

students)

2.00pm-3.30pm

P4 E2K Science Selected P4 students 2.00pm-4.00pm

P4 E2K Math Selected P4 students 2.00pm-4.00pm

H.O.T Math Enrichment (2/8) Selected P3 and P6  pupils 2.00pm-3.30pm

23-Feb Thu

24-Feb Fri Cyberwellness - Morning announcement All levels 7.30am -7.45am 

27-Feb Mon Talk by HOD Student Management All levels

28-Feb Tue iCARE@Assembly All levels 7.30am-7.45 am

Readers' Theatre (Session 5/8) Selected P5, P6 (ex-SDR 

students)

2.00pm-3.30pm

P5 E2K Science Selected P5 students 2.00pm-4.00pm

P4 E2K Math Selected P4 students 2.00pm-4.00pm

H.O.T Math Enrichment (3/8) Selected P3 and P6 pupils 2.00pm-3.30pm

2-Mar Thu

3-Mar Fri Students' Forum All students

(Participation is optional)

3.00pm-4.00pm Student Leadership Committee 

6-Mar Mon Assembly talk on Postive Behaviour All Students 7.30am-8.00am HOD SM

7-Mar Tue Mother Tongue P4 Activity Day All P4 students 7.45am-1.30pm

Readers' Theatre (Session 6/8) Selected P5, P6 (ex-SDR 

students)

2.00pm-3.30pm

Presentation of Classroom Cleanliness Certificate All levels 7.30am-7.45 am

P4 E2K Math Selected P4 students 2.00pm-4.00pm

H.O.T Math Enrichment (4/8) Selected P3 and P6  Pupils 2.00pm-3.30pm

P5 Camp P5 Pupils

9-Mar Thu P5 Camp P5 Pupils

Cyberwellness - Morning announcement All levels 7.30am -7.45am 

P5 Camp P5 Pupils

13-Mar Mon

14-Mar Tue

15-Mar Wed

16-Mar Thu

17-Mar Fri

Yes

School 

Holidays

13-Feb

Week 8
22-Feb Wed

Week 9

1-Mar Wed

Week 10

8-Mar Wed

10-Mar Fri

Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes only P6 Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes

Yes YesYes Yes YesYes

Yes Yes

Yes

20-Feb Mon

Yes YesWeek 7

15-Feb Wed

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Mon

Yes


